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Digl-VET 3" Internal Evaluation of the Digl-VET Online Meeting

Welcome to the Digl-VET Evaluation of the Final Online Meeting

INSTRUCTIONS

The following formative evaluation shall give an overview of the feedback about the Digl-VET
Online Meeting. will be used by UPB for monitoring and evaluating the quality of the proposed
project and its deliverables, results and outcomes.

This online questionnaire is handed out at the meeting and will be answered by all participants
to evaluate the meetings content, the meetings design, the coordination and the results of
the meeting.

Please, fill in the free fields as you evaluate the project process.

Thank you very much in advance!

Please find below the summarized evaluation feedback data:

MEETING CONTENT

1. | was interested in the topics of this Digl- VET meeting.
1 2 3 4 5 I don’t know

2. This Digl-VET meeting lived up to my expectations.
1 2 3 4 5 I don’t know

3. The Digl-VET eLearning approach is important for learning in an innovative way.
1 2 3 4 5 I don’t know



MEETING DESIGN

4. The meeting objectives became clear to me.
1 2 3 4 5

5. The difficulty level of this Digl-VET meeting was appropriate.
1 2 3 4 5

6. The Digl-VET meeting was helpful.
1 2 3 4 5

MEETING FACILITATOR/COORDINATION

7. The coordination of the Digl-VET meeting was well prepared.

1 2 3 4 5

8. The coordination of the meeting was helpful.
1 2 3 4 5

MEETING RESULTS

9. 1 am happy with the meeting results.
1 2 3 4 5

I don’t know

| don’t know

I don’t know

| don’t know

| don’t know

| don’t know

10. | learned several interesting things about Digl-VET and elLearning.

1 2 3 4 5

I don’t know



11. To sum up:

Totally
disagre
e

Partly
disagree

Partly
agree

Totally
Agree

| don’t
know

The conference
expectations.

lived up to my

The conference objectives were clear to
me.

The difficulty level of this conference
was appropriate.

The conference  contents
presented in an engaging way.

were

The conference was interesting.

The coordination was well prepared.

The coordination was helpful.

Overall, I am happy with the conference
results.

| have a clear picture now of the
projects’ next steps.

| know what my tasks for the upcoming
period are.




What other improvements would you recommend regarding this meeting?

Thank you!

Thank you for your participation!
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Meeting Evaluation Results

The internal meeting evaluation was conducted at the 15™ of May 2021. Therefore, the
guestionnaire was developed as an online survey displayed by the lime survey tool. After the
official meeting the partner consortium was asked to fill in the survey tool and give insights of
their impressions, ideas, benefits and risks of the final partner meeting.

Link to the survey tool — Lime Survey:

https://umfragen.uni-paderborn.de/index.php/47446?lang=en

Survey Results:

In total 10 person answered the survey at the 15t of May 2021. The answers are scaled from
1 (I totally agree) to 5 (I totally disagree).

This are the results:

1. lwasinterested in the topics of this Digl- VET meeting.

Results Question 1

2
0
Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree Totally disagree I don’t know

H Datenreihe 1


https://umfragen.uni-paderborn.de/index.php/47446?lang=en
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2. This Digl-VET meeting lived up to my expectations.

Results Question 2

Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree Totally disagree I don’t know

M Datenreihe 1

3. The Digl-VET elearning approach is important for learning in an innovative way.

Results Question 3

) -
0
Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree Totally disagree I don’t know

H Datenreihe 1
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4. The meeting objectives became clear to me.

Results Question 4

12

10

Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree Totally disagree

M Datenreihe 1

5. The difficulty level of this Digl-VET meeting was appropriate.

Results Question 5

Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree Totally disagree

H Datenreihe 1
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| don’t know

| don’t know
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6. The Digl-VET meeting was helpful.

Results Question 6

12

10

Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree Totally disagree

M Datenreihe 1

7. The coordination of the Digl-VET meeting was well prepared.

Results Question 7

Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree Totally disagree

H Datenreihe 1
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| don’t know

| don’t know
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8. The coordination of the meeting was helpful.

Results Question 8

12

10

2 .
0
Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree

M Datenreihe 1

9. 1 am happy with the meeting results.

Results Question 9

Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree

H Datenreihe 1

Totally disagree

Totally disagree
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| don’t know

I don’t know



10. | learned several interesting things about Digl-VET and elLearning.

Results Question 10

Erasmus

of the Eu

12
10
8
6
4
2
0
Totally agree Partly agree Partly disagree Totally disagree | don’t know
M Datenreihe 1
Final results of the Digl-VET Internal Survey
Totall I ‘
?ta ¥ Partly Partly Totally don’t
disagre . know
o disagree | agree Agree
The conference lived up to my 2 8
expectations. (20%) (80%)
The conference objectives were clear to 2 8
me. (20%) (80%)
The difficulty level of this conference 2 8
was appropriate. (20%) (80%)
The conference contents  were 1 9
presented in an engaging way. (10%) (90%)
) ) 10
The conference was interesting.
(100%)
N 1 9
The coordination was well prepared.
(10%) (90%)




° [ ]
The coordination was helpful. 10
Overall, | am happy with the conference 1 9
results. (10%) (90%)
| have a clear picture now of the 1 9
projects’ next steps. (10%) (90%)
| know what my tasks for the upcoming 10
period are. (100%)

To sum up:

The consortium is/ was very satisfied with the Digl-VET final online meeting. All participants
get the necessary information to finish the outcomes and researches till the end of the project
lifetime. They were very contented with the coordinator and the done outcomes as well as
the difficulty level of online conferences was suitable for the consortium, too.



